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2231701001 Aashi Kushwah Narendra Kushwah Jaya Kushwah 42 25 67 6 7 42 P B+ 30 22 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701003 Achal Kumar Sharma Manoj Kumar Sharma Manisha Sharma 40 27 67 6 7 42 P B+ 26 27 53 6 6 36 P B

2231701005 Aditya Hari K D Prasad Sumita 27 26 53 6 6 36 P B 27 22 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701007 Aishanya  Khare Sameer Khare Madhulika Khare 34 27 61 6 7 42 P B+ 26 28 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701013 Ansh  Pal Anil Pal Mamta Pal 27 20 47 6 5 30 P C 32 26 58 6 6 36 P B

2231701020 Avanish Singh Chauhan Sanjeev Singh Chauhan Kamla 29 24 53 6 6 36 P B 27 24 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701044 Namrata  Ahuja Manoj Kumar Ahuja Rachna Ahuja 41 25 66 6 7 42 P B+ 34 33 67 6 7 42 P B+

2231701047 Nishtha Pandey Praveen Kumar Pandey Reena Pandey 26 20 46 6 5 30 P C 25 26 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701051 Poorvanshi Patel Shyam Patel Prem Lata Patel 44 27 71 6 8 48 P A 35 31 66 6 7 42 P B+

2231701052 Prabha Mahant Bodhan Das Mahant Nirupma Mahant 33 28 61 6 7 42 P B+ 31 29 60 6 7 42 P B+

2231701054 Pranadh Katti Aashish Katti Neeta Katti 32 20 52 6 6 36 P B 34 23 57 6 6 36 P B

2231701066 Sakshi Jitendra Singh Kushwah Manju Devi 25 19 44 6 5 30 P C 26 23 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701072 Shanawaj  Hussain Abdul Hamid Hussain Sahida Begum 25 23 48 6 5 30 P C 30 21 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701074 Shiva  Nigam Vivek Kumar Nigam Nilam Nigam 28 29 57 6 6 36 P B 29 27 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701075 Shivali Tanwar Dhiraj Singh Tanwar Poonam Tanwar 25 28 53 6 6 36 P B 27 24 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701077 Shrishti Tolani Sanjay Tolani Kanchan Tolani 28 26 54 6 6 36 P B 29 26 55 6 6 36 P B

2231701089 Yaikhombi  Anoubam Anoubam Dulcie Sharma Anoubam (O) Nanda Devi 29 27 56 6 6 36 P B 31 29 60 6 7 42 P B+

2231701091 Yashvardhan  Mishra Purusharth Mishra Suman Mishra 0 21 21 6 0 0 F -- AB 29 29 6 0 0 F --

2231701099 Nagrare Tapan Motilal Motilal Nagrare Shalini 28 26 54 6 6 36 P B 28 28 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701101 Aakash Verma Rajendra Verma Rajshri Singh Verma 32 26 58 6 6 36 P B 26 26 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701102 Ambuj  Verma Mohan Kumar Verma Archana Verma 31 26 57 6 6 36 P B 32 24 56 6 6 36 P B
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2231701002 Abhay  Gupta Sanjay Gupta Alka Gupta 55 55 6 6 36 P B 31 28 59 6 6 36 P B

2231701004 Adil Mohammed T Abdu Rahiman T Afsana A 42 42 6 5 30 P C 27 20 47 6 5 30 P C

2231701006 Ahem Shakya Omprakash Shakya Rajkumari Shakya 36 27 63 6 7 42 P B+ 29 22 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701008 Akanksha Chachondiya
Akhilesh Kumar 

Chachondiya
Abha Chachondiya 34 29 63 6 7 42 P B+ 28 31 59 6 6 36 P B

2231701009 Ananya  Singh Phool Singh Rani Singh 40 40 6 5 30 P C 24 28 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701011 Anisha  Shovin Abdus Sazid Nazma Begum 95 95 6 10 60 P O 30 22 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701012 Aniya Bagbi Talin Bagbi Neme Bagbi 35 20 55 6 6 36 P B 29 20 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701014 Ansh Shrivastava Vivek Shrivastava Vandana Shrivastava 40 40 6 5 30 P C 26 24 50 6 6 36 P B

2231701015 Anurag Vatsh Arbind Jha Sunita Jha 24 21 45 6 5 30 P C 26 19 45 6 5 30 P C

2231701016 Archit Agrawal Rajeev Kumar Agrawal Manjari Agrawal 80 80 6 9 54 P A+ 30 26 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701018 Astha  Sharma Rupesh Sharma Manju Sharma 75 75 6 8 48 P A 32 27 59 6 6 36 P B

2231701019 Atulya Jyothish K Jyothish C Krishna Vijayalakshmi Jyothish 75 75 6 8 48 P A 30 26 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701021 Ayush  Kumar Manoj Kumar Rekha Gupta 70 70 6 8 48 P A 27 24 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701022 Ayush Raj Sunil Kumar Mina Devi 74 74 6 8 48 P A 25 22 47 6 5 30 P C

2231701023 Ayush  Singh Shailendra Kumar Singh Sandhya Singh 27 27 54 6 6 36 P B 31 23 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701024 Bhaskar Bhardwaj Ashok Bhardwaj Padmini Bhardwaj 80 80 6 9 54 P A+ 37 34 71 6 8 48 P A

2231701025
Deshmukh Aalap 

Shriraman
Shriraman Sanjivani 24 24 48 6 5 30 P C 24 25 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701026 Devansh  Jain Sandeep Kumar Jain Saakshi Jain 75 75 6 8 48 P A 32 24 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701027 Devanshu  Yadav Bhagwan Das Yadav Geeta Yadav 40 40 6 5 30 P C 31 23 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701028 Divyani Singh Sujeet Kumar Nutan Kumari 90 90 6 10 60 P O 36 27 63 6 7 42 P B+
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2231701030 Garvita  Kaurav Jitendra Singh Kaurav Anuradha Kaurav 33 30 63 6 7 42 P B+ 37 26 63 6 7 42 P B+

2231701031 Gaurav Tomar Yogendra Singh Tomar Ratnesh Tomar 32 24 56 6 6 36 P B 34 23 57 6 6 36 P B

2231701032 Gautam Aditya Uppal Lalit Uppal Rachna Uppal 26 24 50 6 6 36 P B 27 22 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701034 Harjeet Singh Sisodiya Govind Singh Sisodiya Mithlesh Devi Sisodiya 55 55 6 6 36 P B 28 24 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701036 Indrayani Niranjan Hedao Niranjan Hedao Smita Hedao 85 85 6 9 54 P A+ 25 29 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701037 Jagrati Sahu Sushil Kumar Sahu Sheela Sahu 26 28 54 6 6 36 P B 31 24 55 6 6 36 P B

2231701038 Jyotsna  Virmani Naresh Virmani Sangeeta Virmani 40 40 6 5 30 P C 34 27 61 6 7 42 P B+

2231701040 Labhansh Jain Dilip Jain Bharti Jain 40 40 6 5 30 P C 24 21 45 6 5 30 P C

2231701041 Mallya Singh Thakur Anand Singh Thakur Prerna Singh Thakur 92 92 6 10 60 P O 30 28 58 6 6 36 P B

2231701043 Muhammed Sinan K.K Marakkar K K Rukhiya 65 65 6 7 42 P B+ AB 19 19 6 0 0 F --

2231701045 Nandini Singh Bhadoria
Prashantveer Singh 

Bhadoria
Khushboo Bhadoria 40 40 6 5 30 P C 30 20 50 6 6 36 P B

2231701046 Nihit  Mali Meethalal Mali Asha Mali 70 70 6 8 48 P A 32 21 53 6 6 36 P B

2231701048 Parantap Vijay Sharma Vijay Kumar Sharma Neeraja Sharma 28 22 50 6 6 36 P B 30 27 57 6 6 36 P B

2231701049 Parth Gupta Sanjay Gupta Ankur Pant Gupta 12 30 42 6 0 0 F -- 27 25 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701050 Piyush  Kumar Lal Krishna Lakshmi Devi 94 94 6 10 60 P O 34 28 62 6 7 42 P B+

2231701055 Pranjal Agrawal Rajesh Agrawal Manju Agrawal 33 27 60 6 7 42 P B+ 34 24 58 6 6 36 P B

2231701056
Prithvi Pal Singh 

Bhadauria
Tarunpal Singh Bhadauria Shubhavana Bhadauria 25 25 50 6 6 36 P B 29 23 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701057 Priyanshu  Nagar Kailash Nagar Anita Nagar 29 26 55 6 6 36 P B 27 23 50 6 6 36 P B

2231701058 Rajratan Sarawgi Vivek Sarawgi Seema Sarawgi 25 26 51 6 6 36 P B 24 23 47 6 5 30 P C

2231701059 Rahul Singh Bhadoriya Manoj Singh Bhadoriya Pappi Bhadoriya 37 21 58 6 6 36 P B 24 21 45 6 5 30 P C
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2231701060 Ranajit  Acharjee Ranjan Acharjee Swati Acharjee 55 55 6 6 36 P B 30 24 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701061 Rishabh Chaturvedi Pravin Chaturvedi Abhilasha Chaturvedi 29 30 59 6 6 36 P B 29 22 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701062 Ritwesh  Yadav Rakesh Singh Yadav Kiran Yadav 31 21 52 6 6 36 P B 30 22 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701063 Rukmani  Singh Sangeet Kumar Singh Sandhya Singh 40 40 6 5 30 P C 32 34 66 6 7 42 P B+

2231701064 Saipriya  Mishra Naveen Kumar Mishra Shubhra Mishra 64 64 6 7 42 P B+ 32 30 62 6 7 42 P B+

2231701067 Sakshi Sharma Rameshwar Dayal Sharma Jyoti Sharma 34 28 62 6 7 42 P B+ 29 24 53 6 6 36 P B

2231701068 Saloni  Bhadouriya Rajeev Singh Bhadouriya 40 40 6 5 30 P C 30 26 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701069 Sarthak  Badhwar Kapil Badhwar Romi Badhwar 75 75 6 8 48 P A 27 21 48 6 5 30 P C

2231701071 Shaily Mishra Surendra Kumar Mishra Poonam Mishra 94 94 6 10 60 P O 29 26 55 6 6 36 P B

2231701073 Sheetal  Aheibam Aheibam Gopendro Singh Tongbram (N) Sunita 80 80 6 9 54 P A+ 32 31 63 6 7 42 P B+

2231701076 Shivam Dubey Krishnakant Dubey Sonu Dubey 40 40 6 5 30 P C 24 20 44 6 5 30 P C

2231701078 Shriyanshi  Yadav Virendra Singh Yadav Renuka Yadav 85 85 6 9 54 P A+ 34 28 62 6 7 42 P B+

2231701079 Shruti  Bose Mrinal Kanti Bose Salomi Bose 75 75 6 8 48 P A 24 21 45 6 5 30 P C

2231701080 Shruti  Gupta Nilesh Gupta Rachana Gupta 85 85 6 9 54 P A+ 33 35 68 6 7 42 P B+

2231701081 Sneha  Sinha Santanu Sinha Soumi Sinha 95 95 6 10 60 P O 28 26 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701082 Srinjoy  Nag Subir Nag Susmita Nag 40 40 6 5 30 P C 26 23 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701085 Tsering Wangchuk Lhakpa Tsering Yeshi Namgey 26 20 46 6 5 30 P C 24 21 45 6 5 30 P C

2231701086 Uday Rana Sachendra Rana Renu Rana 24 25 49 6 5 30 P C 24 25 49 6 5 30 P C

2231701087 Utkarsh  Batham Kishan Batham Taruna Batham 38 20 58 6 6 36 P B 30 21 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701088 Vaibhav Sahu Bhupendra Sahu Sapna Sahu 85 85 6 9 54 P A+ 25 25 50 6 6 36 P B
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2231701090 Yash Arya Hiralal Arya Sangeeta 33 20 53 6 6 36 P B 32 21 53 6 6 36 P B

2231701092 Yash Soni Rajesh Kumar Soni Sandhya 75 75 6 8 48 P A 34 27 61 6 7 42 P B+

2231701095 Isha Paul Joydeb Paul Moni Paul 90 90 6 10 60 P O 29 26 55 6 6 36 P B

2231701096 Joshi Arnav Amol
Joshi Amol 

Chandrashekhar
Joshi Prachi Amol 75 75 6 8 48 P A 28 26 54 6 6 36 P B

2231701097 Karam Urmika Gouri Karam Cotten Dora K Kanaka Durga Devi 40 40 6 5 30 P C 28 32 60 6 7 42 P B+

2231701098 Manuraj  Maurya Pradeep Kumar Maurya Rekha Maurya 38 23 61 6 7 42 P B+ 31 21 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701103 Ananya Kashyap Rupjyoti Sarmah Rakhi Sarmah 60 60 6 7 42 P B+ 30 21 51 6 6 36 P B

2231701104 Ghanshyam Singh Suraj Singh Indu Kanwar 65 65 6 7 42 P B+ 36 26 62 6 7 42 P B+

2231701105 Riddhi  Mamgain Hemender Datt Mamgain Sarita Mamgain 95 95 6 10 60 P O 32 28 60 6 7 42 P B+

2231701106 Sunil  Bahuguna Prayag Dutt Bahuguna Ambi Devi 60 60 6 7 42 P B+ 31 25 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701107 Kanhaiya Tiwari BrijMohan Tiwari Poonam Devi 75 75 6 8 48 P A 31 25 56 6 6 36 P B

2231701110 Dristanta  Brahma Prabhat Chandra Brahma Rani Kannaki Brahma 29 26 55 6 6 36 P B 31 27 58 6 6 36 P B

2231701111 Harsh Mudgal Prem Swaroop Sharma Gayatri Sharma 25 20 45 6 5 30 P C 24 22 46 6 5 30 P C

2231701112 Meeli  Kumari Rajesh Kumar Jha Bindu Kumari Jha 95 95 6 10 60 P O 24 28 52 6 6 36 P B

2231701113 Pranav Tiwari Ashok Tiwari Gayatri Tiwari 85 85 6 9 54 P A+ 38 27 65 6 7 42 P B+

2231701114 Sakshi Baghel Bhupendra Singh Baghel Anita Baghel 70 70 6 8 48 P A 39 32 71 6 8 48 P A

2231701115 Riyanshu Bhargav Manoj Bhargav Manisha Bhargav 31 27 58 6 6 36 P B 25 27 52 6 6 36 P B

*2131701103 Alok Rauthan Shri Sanjeev Kumar Smt.  Eela Devi 60 60 6 7 42 P B+ 25 22 47 6 5 30 P C

IA-Internal Marks *Re-registered in August 2023

TM-Theory Marks



2231701001 Aashi Kushwah

2231701003 Achal Kumar Sharma

2231701005 Aditya Hari

2231701007 Aishanya  Khare

2231701013 Ansh  Pal

2231701020 Avanish Singh Chauhan

2231701044 Namrata  Ahuja

2231701047 Nishtha Pandey

2231701051 Poorvanshi Patel 

2231701052 Prabha Mahant 

2231701054 Pranadh Katti

2231701066 Sakshi

2231701072 Shanawaj  Hussain

2231701074 Shiva  Nigam

2231701075 Shivali Tanwar

2231701077 Shrishti Tolani

2231701089 Yaikhombi  Anoubam

2231701091 Yashvardhan  Mishra

2231701099 Nagrare Tapan Motilal

2231701101 Aakash Verma

2231701102 Ambuj  Verma
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33 26 59 6 6 36 P B 38 28 66 2 7 14 P B+ 20 128 6.40 PASS

32 16 48 6 5 30 P C 30 24 54 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

25 16 41 6 5 30 P C 27 19 46 2 5 10 P C 20 106 5.30 PASS

24 19 43 6 5 30 P C 25 25 50 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

28 17 45 6 5 30 P C 37 23 60 2 7 14 P B+ 20 110 5.50 PASS

30 26 56 6 6 36 P B 31 22 53 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

39 20 59 6 6 36 P B 35 25 60 2 7 14 P B+ 20 134 6.70 PASS

26 19 45 6 5 30 P C 28 25 53 2 6 12 P B 20 108 5.40 PASS

43 30 73 6 8 48 P A 41 29 70 2 8 16 P A 20 154 7.70 PASS

34 27 61 6 7 42 P B+ 39 28 67 2 7 14 P B+ 20 140 7.00 PASS

33 23 56 6 6 36 P B 33 22 55 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

29 28 57 6 6 36 P B 33 27 60 2 7 14 P B+ 20 110 5.50 PASS

30 16 46 6 5 30 P C 32 20 52 2 6 12 P B 20 108 5.40 PASS

29 27 56 6 6 36 P B 33 25 58 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

26 24 50 6 6 36 P B 35 26 61 2 7 14 P B+ 20 122 6.10 PASS

27 25 52 6 6 36 P B 33 25 58 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

33 33 66 6 7 42 P B+ 31 25 56 2 6 12 P B 20 132 6.60 PASS

25 16 41 6 5 30 P C 31 24 55 2 6 12 P B 20 42 -- FAIL

27 24 51 6 6 36 P B 27 22 49 2 5 10 P C 20 118 5.90 PASS

29 17 46 6 5 30 P C 24 21 45 2 5 10 P C 20 112 5.60 PASS

24 25 49 6 5 30 P C 27 21 48 2 5 10 P C 20 112 5.60 PASS
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of B.B.A. (Tourism and Travel), Batch 2022-25, Semester-VI Examination, May 2025
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2231701001 Aashi Kushwah

Enroll.  

No.

Name of the 

Students

2231701002 Abhay  Gupta

2231701004 Adil Mohammed T

2231701006 Ahem Shakya

2231701008 Akanksha Chachondiya

2231701009 Ananya  Singh

2231701011 Anisha  Shovin

2231701012 Aniya Bagbi 

2231701014 Ansh Shrivastava

2231701015 Anurag Vatsh

2231701016 Archit Agrawal 

2231701018 Astha  Sharma

2231701019 Atulya Jyothish K

2231701021 Ayush  Kumar

2231701022 Ayush Raj

2231701023 Ayush  Singh

2231701024 Bhaskar Bhardwaj

2231701025
Deshmukh Aalap 

Shriraman

2231701026 Devansh  Jain

2231701027 Devanshu  Yadav

2231701028 Divyani Singh

TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of B.B.A. (Tourism and Travel), Batch 2022-25, Semester-VI Examination, May 2025
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39 28 67 6 7 42 P B+ 35 26 61 2 7 14 P B+ 20 128 6.40 PASS

38 23 61 6 7 42 P B+ 30 25 55 2 6 12 P B 20 114 5.70 PASS

29 18 47 6 5 30 P C 25 24 49 2 5 10 P C 20 118 5.90 PASS

35 26 61 6 7 42 P B+ 37 33 70 2 8 16 P A 20 136 6.80 PASS

24 17 41 6 5 30 P C 30 24 54 2 6 12 P B 20 108 5.40 PASS

43 28 71 6 8 48 P A 39 25 64 2 7 14 P B+ 20 158 7.90 PASS

37 19 56 6 6 36 P B 30 22 52 2 6 12 P B 20 114 5.70 PASS

30 18 48 6 5 30 P C 30 20 50 2 6 12 P B 20 108 5.40 PASS

27 19 46 6 5 30 P C 34 23 57 2 6 12 P B 20 102 5.10 PASS

37 28 65 6 7 42 P B+ 35 27 62 2 7 14 P B+ 20 146 7.30 PASS

35 21 56 6 6 36 P B 37 28 65 2 7 14 P B+ 20 134 6.70 PASS

28 32 60 6 7 42 P B+ 33 26 59 2 6 12 P B 20 138 6.90 PASS

AB 18 18 6 0 0 F -- AB 19 19 2 0 0 F -- 20 84 -- FAIL

33 17 50 6 6 36 P B 32 21 53 2 6 12 P B 20 126 6.30 PASS

34 18 52 6 6 36 P B 32 21 53 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

41 31 72 6 8 48 P A 40 36 76 2 8 16 P A 20 166 8.30 PASS

38 23 61 6 7 42 P B+ 35 21 56 2 6 12 P B 20 114 5.70 PASS

39 29 68 6 7 42 P B+ 37 24 61 2 7 14 P B+ 20 140 7.00 PASS

34 25 59 6 6 36 P B 37 25 62 2 7 14 P B+ 20 116 5.80 PASS

40 29 69 6 7 42 P B+ 40 30 70 2 8 16 P A 20 160 8.00 PASS



2231701001 Aashi Kushwah

Enroll.  

No.

Name of the 

Students

2231701030 Garvita  Kaurav

2231701031 Gaurav Tomar

2231701032 Gautam Aditya Uppal

2231701034 Harjeet Singh Sisodiya

2231701036 Indrayani Niranjan Hedao

2231701037 Jagrati Sahu 

2231701038 Jyotsna  Virmani

2231701040 Labhansh Jain

2231701041 Mallya Singh Thakur 

2231701043 Muhammed Sinan K.K

2231701045 Nandini Singh Bhadoria

2231701046 Nihit  Mali

2231701048 Parantap Vijay Sharma

2231701049 Parth Gupta

2231701050 Piyush  Kumar

2231701055 Pranjal Agrawal

2231701056
Prithvi Pal Singh 

Bhadauria

2231701057 Priyanshu  Nagar

2231701058 Rajratan Sarawgi

2231701059 Rahul Singh Bhadoriya

TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 

obtained

MM 100

PM  40
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obtained

MM 100

PM  40
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MM 100

PM  40
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of B.B.A. (Tourism and Travel), Batch 2022-25, Semester-VI Examination, May 2025
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31 23 54 6 6 36 P B 35 29 64 2 7 14 P B+ 20 134 6.70 PASS

29 22 51 6 6 36 P B 35 24 59 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

31 17 48 6 5 30 P C 33 18 51 2 6 12 P B 20 108 5.40 PASS

30 21 51 6 6 36 P B 30 22 52 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

24 30 54 6 6 36 P B 31 23 54 2 6 12 P B 20 138 6.90 PASS

25 19 44 6 5 30 P C 30 24 54 2 6 12 P B 20 114 5.70 PASS

24 31 55 6 6 36 P B 25 25 50 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

24 16 40 6 5 30 P C 25 21 46 2 5 10 P C 20 100 5.00 PASS

36 32 68 6 7 42 P B+ 35 27 62 2 7 14 P B+ 20 152 7.60 PASS

AB 17 17 6 0 0 F -- AB 19 19 2 0 0 F -- 20 42 -- FAIL

30 17 47 6 5 30 P C 26 19 45 2 5 10 P C 20 106 5.30 PASS

36 24 60 6 7 42 P B+ 36 26 62 2 7 14 P B+ 20 140 7.00 PASS

37 20 57 6 6 36 P B 36 24 60 2 7 14 P B+ 20 122 6.10 PASS

24 29 53 6 6 36 P B 31 26 57 2 6 12 P B 20 84 -- FAIL

33 17 50 6 6 36 P B 39 29 68 2 7 14 P B+ 20 152 7.60 PASS

39 19 58 6 6 36 P B 36 25 61 2 7 14 P B+ 20 128 6.40 PASS

24 17 41 6 5 30 P C 24 20 44 2 5 10 P C 20 112 5.60 PASS

33 20 53 6 6 36 P B 31 22 53 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

30 20 50 6 6 36 P B 28 19 47 2 5 10 P C 20 112 5.60 PASS

32 16 48 6 5 30 P C 29 18 47 2 5 10 P C 20 106 5.30 PASS



2231701001 Aashi Kushwah

Enroll.  

No.

Name of the 

Students

2231701060 Ranajit  Acharjee

2231701061 Rishabh Chaturvedi

2231701062 Ritwesh  Yadav

2231701063 Rukmani  Singh

2231701064 Saipriya  Mishra

2231701067 Sakshi Sharma

2231701068 Saloni  Bhadouriya

2231701069 Sarthak  Badhwar

2231701071 Shaily Mishra

2231701073 Sheetal  Aheibam

2231701076 Shivam Dubey

2231701078 Shriyanshi  Yadav

2231701079 Shruti  Bose

2231701080 Shruti  Gupta 

2231701081 Sneha  Sinha

2231701082 Srinjoy  Nag

2231701085 Tsering Wangchuk

2231701086 Uday Rana

2231701087 Utkarsh  Batham

2231701088 Vaibhav Sahu

TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 
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MM 100
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MM 100
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MM 100
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of B.B.A. (Tourism and Travel), Batch 2022-25, Semester-VI Examination, May 2025
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32 21 53 6 6 36 P B 25 23 48 2 5 10 P C 20 118 5.90 PASS

29 20 49 6 5 30 P C 29 22 51 2 6 12 P B 20 114 5.70 PASS

35 22 57 6 6 36 P B 34 24 58 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

52 34 86 6 9 54 P A+ 42 28 70 2 8 16 P A 20 142 7.10 PASS

45 34 79 6 8 48 P A 44 29 73 2 8 16 P A 20 148 7.40 PASS

36 24 60 6 7 42 P B+ 31 26 57 2 6 12 P B 20 132 6.60 PASS

32 28 60 6 7 42 P B+ 37 24 61 2 7 14 P B+ 20 122 6.10 PASS

34 17 51 6 6 36 P B 30 21 51 2 6 12 P B 20 126 6.30 PASS

38 25 63 6 7 42 P B+ 33 29 62 2 7 14 P B+ 20 152 7.60 PASS

44 33 77 6 8 48 P A 35 26 61 2 7 14 P B+ 20 158 7.90 PASS

29 17 46 6 5 30 P C 30 19 49 2 5 10 P C 20 100 5.00 PASS

41 25 66 6 7 42 P B+ 43 25 68 2 7 14 P B+ 20 152 7.60 PASS

31 17 48 6 5 30 P C 30 24 54 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

41 33 74 6 8 48 P A 44 32 76 2 8 16 P A 20 160 8.00 PASS

37 22 59 6 6 36 P B 32 23 55 2 6 12 P B 20 144 7.20 PASS

30 19 49 6 5 30 P C 24 19 43 2 5 10 P C 20 100 5.00 PASS

32 17 49 6 5 30 P C 26 20 46 2 5 10 P C 20 100 5.00 PASS

27 20 47 6 5 30 P C 30 22 52 2 6 12 P B 20 102 5.10 PASS

29 17 46 6 5 30 P C 32 21 53 2 6 12 P B 20 114 5.70 PASS

24 17 41 6 5 30 P C 25 23 48 2 5 10 P C 20 130 6.50 PASS



2231701001 Aashi Kushwah

Enroll.  

No.

Name of the 

Students

2231701090 Yash Arya

2231701092 Yash Soni

2231701095 Isha Paul 

2231701096 Joshi Arnav Amol

2231701097 Karam Urmika Gouri

2231701098 Manuraj  Maurya

2231701103 Ananya Kashyap

2231701104 Ghanshyam Singh

2231701105 Riddhi  Mamgain

2231701106 Sunil  Bahuguna

2231701107 Kanhaiya Tiwari 

2231701110 Dristanta  Brahma

2231701111 Harsh Mudgal

2231701112 Meeli  Kumari

2231701113 Pranav Tiwari

2231701114 Sakshi Baghel

2231701115 Riyanshu Bhargav

*2131701103 Alok Rauthan

IA-Internal Marks

TM-Theory Marks

TM IA TM IA TM IA

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

MM 60

PM  24
MM 40

Marks 

obtained

Marks 
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MM 100

PM  40
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MM 100

PM  40
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MM 100
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Indira Gandhi National Tribal University, Amarkantak (M.P.)

Indian Institute of Tourism and Travel Management, Gwalior (M.P.)

Center : Gwalior, Provisional Result of B.B.A. (Tourism and Travel), Batch 2022-25, Semester-VI Examination, May 2025
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33 17 50 6 6 36 P B 32 21 53 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

35 17 52 6 6 36 P B 29 23 52 2 6 12 P B 20 138 6.90 PASS

31 26 57 6 6 36 P B 30 24 54 2 6 12 P B 20 144 7.20 PASS

38 20 58 6 6 36 P B 24 21 45 2 5 10 P C 20 130 6.50 PASS

26 31 57 6 6 36 P B 24 26 50 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

36 18 54 6 6 36 P B 37 19 56 2 6 12 P B 20 126 6.30 PASS

30 33 63 6 7 42 P B+ 38 22 60 2 7 14 P B+ 20 134 6.70 PASS

36 21 57 6 6 36 P B 39 26 65 2 7 14 P B+ 20 134 6.70 PASS

36 25 61 6 7 42 P B+ 31 23 54 2 6 12 P B 20 156 7.80 PASS

33 20 53 6 6 36 P B 33 21 54 2 6 12 P B 20 126 6.30 PASS

31 19 50 6 6 36 P B 25 25 50 2 6 12 P B 20 132 6.60 PASS

33 23 56 6 6 36 P B 27 23 50 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS

24 17 41 6 5 30 P C 29 24 53 2 6 12 P B 20 102 5.10 PASS

48 28 76 6 8 48 P A 39 26 65 2 7 14 P B+ 20 158 7.90 PASS

31 35 66 6 7 42 P B+ 42 26 68 2 7 14 P B+ 20 152 7.60 PASS

40 35 75 6 8 48 P A 38 27 65 2 7 14 P B+ 20 158 7.90 PASS

29 20 49 6 5 30 P C 25 21 46 2 5 10 P C 20 112 5.60 PASS

35 21 56 6 6 36 P B 30 21 51 2 6 12 P B 20 120 6.00 PASS


